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Board of Directors 
Co-Chair:  Stefan Jonasson 
9 Rowand Ave. 
Winnipeg  MB R3J 2N4   CANADA  
C: 204-781-0320 
E: smjonasson@shaw.ca 
 
Co-Chair: Mark Gibbons 
5913 Blue Hills Road 
Kansas City, MO  64110 
O:  816-995-2462 
H:  816-503-6738 
E:  mg1984@att.com 
 
Clerk: 
Lucia Santini Field 
1691 West Street 
Wrentham, MA   02093-1817 
W:  617-726-7238 
H:  508-384-9098 
E:  lsantini@bostontrust.com 
 
Treasurer:  Ken Gross 
308 French Rd 
Newtown Sq, PA 19073 
H:  610-642-7520 
C: 610-331-4448 
E: kenwgross@gmail.com 
 
Arnold Bradburd 
1922 Foulkeways 
Gwynedd, PA   19436-1008 
W:  215-793-4131 
H:  267-464-5022 
C:  267-251-6800 
E:  bradburd@msn.com 
 
Adam Gerhardstein 
3332 18th Avenue South Apt. 1 · 
Minneapolis, MN 55407 
E:  Gerh4153@stthomas.edu ·  
C:  (513) 313-0073 
 
Brad Greeley 
1477 Cranford Street 
P.O. Box 810 
New Castle, NH  03854 
H: 603-430-0969 
E: uubrad@yahoo.com 
 
Arif Mamdani 
1384 Portland Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55104 
E:  arifmamdani@gmail.com 
C: 651-983-7207 
 
Alison Miller 
22 Fairmount Ave 
Morristown, NJ  07960 

 
W:  973-540-1177 Ext 204 
C:  862-579-7899 
E:  revalisonmiller@gmail.com 
 
Rebecca Scott 
62 Arlington St 
Medford MA 02155 
H: (781) 475-9890 
E:  rebeccamaryscott@yahoo.com 
 
Staff 
Meg Riley (FT) 
Senior Minister 
5501 Shoreview Ave 
Minneapolis, MN 55417 
W:  (612) 722-3288 
C: (612) 741-8152 
E:  mriley@clfuu.org  
 
Lorraine Dennis (FT) 
Executive Director 
61 Grand Street 
Reading, MA   01867 
H:  781-944-2249  
W:  617-948-6166 
C:  781-354-5652 
E:  ldennis@clfuu.org 
 
Beth Murray (FT)  
PR & Program Administrator 
23 Brookside Lane 
Burlington, MA   01803 
H:  781-229-9394 
W:  617-948-6150 
C:  508-574-0612 
E:  bmurray@clfuu.org 
 
Cindy Salloway (26 hrs) 
Fiscal Administrator  
5 Cardigan Road 
Peabody, MA   01960-3703 
H:  978-535-0313 
W:  617-948-6160 
E:  csalloway@uua.org 
C:  508-574-0612 
 
Lynn Ungar (21 hrs) 
Minister for Lifespan Learning 
4370 Edwards Lane 
Castro Valley, CA   94546 
H&W:  510-247-3234 
C:  510-220-8542 
E:  lungar@sbcglobal.net 
 
Joanna Crawford 
Ministerial Intern (20 hrs) 
8030 Liberty Elm Ct 
Spring, TX  77379-6140 
 

 
C: (281) 451-7782 
E:  Jcrawford@clfuu.org 
 
Lisa Kielt (20 hrs) 
Development Director 
7 Summit Street 
Hyde Park, MA   02136 
H:  617-364-1713 
E:  lkielt@uua.org 
 
Patty Franz (13 hrs) 
Prison Ministry Director  
92 West Walnut Park 
Roxbury, MA   02119-1035 
W:  617-948-6167 
E:  pfranz@uua.org 
 
Linda Berez 
Minister of Technology (40 hrs/mo)  
208 River Park Dr 
Raritan, NJ  08869-2142 
C:  (617) 368-0225 
E:  lberez@gmail.com 
 
Sue Conley (10 hrs) 
Membership Assistant 
26 Field Pond Dr 
Reading, MA 01867 
H:  781-944-3656 
W:  617-948-6165 
E:  sconley@uua.org 
 
Andrea Fiore (5 hrs) 
Webmaster 
Phoenix, AZ 
W:  702-505-4813 
E:  andrea@dolphindesigns.biz 
 
Interns 2012-2013 (20 hrs ea.) 
Jerrod Oltmann, Military 
Joltmann2@gmail.com 
C:  860-933-9556 
 
Aaron Stockwell,  
Young Adults/International 
Aaron.stockwell@gmail.com 
978-302-5220 
 
Lara Campbell,  
Pastoral Care/Small Groups 
Lara.campbell@yahoo.com 
914-274-7361 
 
Cassandra Hartley,  
Quest/Worship Resources 
Chartley81@gmail.com 
734-709-9133 

CLF Board and Staff 
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